58
IT7000 Series
High-performance HMI, intelligent process UI platform
Attractive and powerful
	█ Exquisite information display and smooth operation
	█ Cover applications from low-end to high-end
	█ Industry-level manufacturing technology
	█ Built-in InoTouchPad configuration software with flexible configuration functions and ease of use

	█ 中文输入
	█ Support for multiple visualizations of statistical data
Ordering Information
IT7000 Series High-Performance General-Purpose HMI
Series Code Model Description Certification Series
IT7000 series
high-performance
general-purpose
HMI
01450038 IT7070S
HMI-IT7070S – IT7000 series 7" economical touch
screen
CE
Economical configuration: 800×480, no SD card port, no Ethernet, no RS232 serial port,
no panel power indicator COM1 (RS422/RS485) USB×1
01450030 IT7070T
HMI-IT7070T – IT7000 series 7" standard touch
screen
CE
Standard configuration: 800×480, no SD card port, no Ethernet COM1 (RS422/RS485)
COM2 (RS232) USB×1
01450039 IT7070E
HMI-IT7070E – IT7000 series 7"
high-performance touch screen
CE
Advanced configuration: 800×480, Ethernet COM1 (RS422/RS485) COM2 (RS232)
COM3 (RS485) USB×1
01450037 IT7100S
HMI-IT7100S – IT7000 series 10" economical
touch screen
CE Economical configuration: 1024×600, Ethernet COM1 (RS422/RS485) USB×1
01450036 IT7100E
HMI-IT7100E – IT7000 series 10" standard touch
screen
CE
Advanced configuration: 1024×600, Ethernet COM1 (RS422/RS485) COM2 (RS232)
COM3 (RS485) USB×1
01450028 IT7150E HMI-IT7150E – IT7000 series 15" touch screen CE
Advanced configuration: 1024×768, resistive screen, Ethernet COM1 (RS422/RS485)
COM2 (RS232) COM3 (RS485) USB×1
T2030015
SJK1149-E-6

61 62
Ordering Information
IT7000 Series High-Performance General-Purpose HMI
IT7000 Series Cable Selection
Series Code Model Description Certification Series
IT7000 series
high-performance
general-purpose HMI
01450038 IT7070S HMI-IT7070S-IT7000 series 7'' economical touch screen CE Economical configuration: 800 x 480, no SD card port, no Ethernet, no RS232 serial port, no panel power indicator
COM1 (RS422/RS485) USB x 1
01450030 IT7070T HMI-IT7070T-IT7000 series 7'' standard touch screen CE Standard configuration: 800 x 480, no SD card port, no Ethernet
COM1 (RS422/RS485) COM2 (RS232) USB x 1
01450039 IT7070E HMI-IT7070E-IT7000 series 7'' high-performance touch screen CE Advanced configuration: 800 x 480, Ethernet
COM1 (RS422/RS485) COM2 (RS232) COM3 (RS485) USB x 1
01450037 IT7100S HMI-IT7100S-IT7000 series 10'' economical touch screen CE Economical configuration: 1024 x 600, Ethernet
COM1 (RS422/RS485) USB x 1
01450036 IT7100E HMI-IT7100E-IT7000 series 10'' standard touch screen CE Advanced configuration: 1024 x 600, Ethernet
COM1 (RS422/RS485) COM2 (RS232) COM3 (RS485) USB x 1
01450028 IT7150E HMI-IT7150E-IT7000 series 15'' touch screen CE Advanced configuration: 1024 x 768, resistive screen, Ethernet
COM1 (RS422/RS485) COM2 (RS232) COM3 (RS485) USB x 1
72030015 SJK1149-E-61010 IT7000 configuration software dongle -
Series Code Model Cable Port Matching HMI Models Matching PLC Models Note for Use Picture
IT7000 series cable